
S.No. Name of Creditor PAN Amount Claimed (Rs.) Amount Admitted (Rs.)
Amount of 

contingent claims
Amount of claims 

not admitted
Amount of claims 
under verification

1 Suman Mahendra Kumar Singhi ACRPS8839G 2,25,73,403.00 0.00 0.00 2,25,73,403.00 2,25,73,403.00
2 Mahendra Kumar Singhi AKIPS5439B                         2,33,28,114.00 0.00 0.00 2,33,28,114.00 2,33,28,114.00

Total 4,59,01,517.00 0.00 0.00 4,59,01,517.00 4,59,01,517.00

Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation(2) of regulation 13 of IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016
Annexure - 2 

Category of Creditor : UnSecured Financial Creditors 




